BRODMN Elite

Tilt Wheelchair

Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits

e Facilitates positioning for comfort and respiratory function
e Infinitely adjustable seat tilt provides superior pressure redistribution

e Proper seating alignment decreases postural deviations

e Optional recline feature adds even more positioning options
for optimal user comfort

Tilt and recline functionality allow
easy repositioning of users

Removable arm supports make transfers
safer for caregivers and patients

Posterior Tilt effectively opens the
diaphragm improving digestion,
oxygenation, and organ function

Comfort Tension Seating® increases
support and sitting tolerance
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BRODN

Enhanced Positioning & Functionality

SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY
ADJUSTABLE TILT

INFINITELY
ADJUSTABLE RECLINE

WEIGHT CAPACITY

SEAT WIDTHS

SEAT DEPTHS

SEAT
SURFACE HEIGHTS

WHEELS
- MAG WHEELS

WHEELS
- CASTER WHEELS

LIFETIME
WARRANTY FRAME

16 in
(40 cm)

15.5in
(37.5 cm)

19 in
(48 cm)

18 in
(40 cm)

17 in
(43 cm)

20.5in
(51 cm)

Up to 40° Posterior

Up to 90°

350 lbs. (158 kg)

20 in 22in 24 in 26 in
(50cm) (55cm) (61cm) (66 cm)
18.5 in 20 in 22 in
(46cm) (50cm) (56 cm)
22 in 23.5in
(55cm) (59 cm)
REAR MOUNT

14 in (36 cm), 20 in (51 cm)

MID MOUNT
14 in (36 cm)

FRONT total lock caster wheels
5in (13 cm)

REAR multi-directional locking caster wheels

6 in (15 cm)

16-Gauge tubular steel frame
10 YEARS

28 in
(65 cm)

Elite

Tilt Wheelchair

Additional accessories are
available, including foot supports,
trays, positioning straps, padding

packages, and more!

Click here to see
accessories, color options,
order forms, and more!
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Optional Accessories

02 Holder

Lateral Support

Half Tray
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Clear Tray

Padded Thigh Strap
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https://brodaseating.com/product/elite-tilt-wheelchair?utm_campaign=Product%20Brochures&utm_source=Broda_EliteTiltWheelchair_2023_ProductBrochure&utm_medium=Hyperlink&utm_term=HL_Broda_EliteTiltWheelchair_2023_ProductBrochure_EliteTiltWheelchairProductPage&utm_content=EliteTiltWheelchairProductPage

