



Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits

- Facilitates positioning for comfort and respiratory function
- Infinitely adjustable seat tilt provides superior pressure redistribution
- Proper seating alignment decreases postural deviations
- Optional recline feature adds even more positioning options for optimal user comfort



Tilt and recline functionality allow easy repositioning of users





Removable arm supports make transfers safer for caregivers and patients





Posterior Tilt effectively opens the diaphragm improving digestion, oxygenation, and organ function



Comfort Tension Seating® increases support and sitting tolerance





Enhanced Positioning & Functionality

SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY ADJUSTABLE TILT	Up to 40° Posterior						
INFINITELY ADJUSTABLE RECLINE	Up to 90°						
WEIGHT CAPACITY	350 lbs. (158 kg)						
SEAT WIDTHS	16 in (40 cm)	18 in (40 cm)	20 in (50 cm)	22 in (55 cm)	24 in (61 cm)	26 in (66 cm)	28 in (65 cm)
SEAT DEPTHS	15.5 in (37.5 cm)	17 in (43 cm)	18.5 in (46 cm)	20 in (50 cm)	22 in (56 cm)		
SEAT SURFACE HEIGHTS	19 in (48 cm)	20.5 in (51 cm)	22 in (55 cm)	23.5 in (59 cm)			
WHEELS - MAG WHEELS	REAR MOUNT 14 in (36 cm), 20 in (51 cm)						
	MID MOUNT 14 in (36 cm)						
WHEELS - CASTER WHEELS	FRONT total lock caster wheels 5 in (13 cm)						
	REAR multi-directional locking caster wheels 6 in (15 cm)						
LIFETIME WARRANTY FRAME	16-Gauge tubular steel frame 10 YEARS						



Additional accessories are available, including foot supports, trays, positioning straps, padding packages, and more!

Click here to see accessories, color options, order forms, and more!

Optional Accessories



Lateral Support







Half Tray Clear Tray

Padded Thigh Strap